Pos Num
1. 3120
2. 3028
3. 3079
4. 3019
5. 3033
6. 3150
7. 3040
8. 3151
9. 3139
10. 3044
11. 3092
12. 3146
13. 3068
14. 3057
15. 3056
16. 3008
17. 3015
18. 3140
19. 3021
20. 3067
21. 3050
22. 3058
23. 3054
24. 3074
25. 3105
26. 3063
27. 3102

H Medelin

RONDA CLASIFICATORIA CUARTA SERIE
PUSH BIKES MASCULINO 3 ANOS

Apellido

SALAZAR

URUENA CORREA
REYES CALDERON
DELGADO VIZCAINO
VELANDIA MARTINEZ
BURITICA VILLATE
HERRERA VILLA

Vega Giraldo

RUIDIAZ GONZALEZ
PATINO PLATA
LOZANO TANCO
AGUDELO QUINTERO
VALENCIA CASTRO
RUIZ PINZON
TABARES MACIAS
SALAZAR SIERRA
BUITRAGO
MOSQUERA PELAEZ
BETANCUR BENJUMEA
CARVAJAL GOMEZ
VILLA PINEDA
QUINTERO CUERVO
RIOS TAVERA
MONTOYA ECHEVERRI
CAICEDO TABORDA
HOYOS LIBREROS
RODRIGUEZ SANABRIA

oo

Nombre
MIGUEL
JACOBO
MATIAS
ETHAN

DEIVID MATIAS
DYLAN MATEO
JESUS MATIAS
Santiago
MARTIN
KHRISTOPHER JACCOB
JOSHUA
CRISTOPHER
MATEO

ANGEL DAVID
ISAAC
DONATO
MATIAS

JUAN MARTIN
NICOLAS
JEREMIAS
MIGUEL ANGEL
AGUSTIN
ISAAC
LORENZO
ALAN DAVID
JERONIMO
JUAN JOSE

Q #nder

Vueltas
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Tiempo

00:03:46
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:04:05
00:04:14
00:04:19
00:04:23
00:04:31
00:04:35
00:04:37
00:05:05
00:05:08
00:05:29
00:05:35
00:05:42
00:05:46
00:06:11
00:06:15
00:06:19
00:06:37
00:07:07
00:07:12
00:07:12
00:07:15
00:03:40
00:03:43
00:04:41

Siguenos en
© @timingready

Pasan a la final
Pasan a la final
Pasan a la final

-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP

JCLASIFICACIONES
M OXLIMG COLOMBIAND
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